
We will have an ABC countdown starting April 22​nd​. Here are the activities that 
we will be doing. 
 

ABC Countdown- 
Wed. April 22 A​ Art day – complete a fun earth day picture to submit in slides 

Thurs. April 23​ ​B​ Baby picture day- please email a baby picture to me 

Fri. April 24 C​ Critter day- what critters (bugs) can you find outside 

 

Mon. April 27 D​ Dinosaur day- we will read and learn about some dinosaurs 

Tues. April 28 E​ Experiment day- we will do some fun experiments today 

Wed. April 29 F​ Friend/Family day -​Write and give a letter to a friend or family member 
Thurs. April 30 G​ Game day- play a fun game with your family  

Fri. May 1 H​ Hat day- wear a hat today 

 

Mon. May 4 I​ Invention day- draw up some plans for a new invention 

Tues. May 5 J​ Jump rope day- do some jump rope activities 

Wed. May 6 K​ Kindness day- do something kind for someone 

Thurs. May 7 L​ Lounge day- lounge around the house  

Fri. May 8 M​ magnifier day- use your magnifier to see how things look  

 

Mon. May 11​ ​N​ New name day- change your name for the day  

Tues. May 12​ ​O​ outside day- play outside for a while 

Wed. May 13 P ​picnic day- have lunch on a blanket or outside for a picnic 

Thurs. May 14 Q​ quick day- have some races to see who is the quickest 
Fri. May 15 R​ read a thon- read for at least 30 minutes today 

 

Mon. May 18 S​ STEM activities- do some STEM activities- I will give you ideas  

Tues. May 19 T​ Talent day- have your parents send a picture of you doing a 

talent 
Wed. May 20 U​ Under the stars – go outside tonight to look at the stars 

Thurs. May 21 V​ video day- watch a favorite video 

Fri. May 22 W​ water color day (or play in the water if it’s warm) 
 

Tues. May 26 X​ x-ray day- ​trace your hands and draw how you think the bones look 

Wed. May 27​ ​Y​ Yellow day- ​write a list of all the things you can see or think of that 
are yellow 

Thurs. May 28 Z​ zip around the house (outside) because today is the last day of 
school!  


